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STATE OF MISSOURI

Statewide Financial Contacts

STATE DEPARTMENT: Revenue

FUNCTION NAME E-MAIL PHONE

Accounts Payable Denise Lehmen denise.lehmen@dor.mo.gov 573-751-7429

Accounts Receivable Denise Lehmen denise.lehmen@dor.mo.gov 573-751-7429

Budget Nancy Holtschneider nancy.holtschneider@dor.mo.gov 573-751-7429

Cash Management Julie Ruettgers julie.ruettgers@dor.mo.gov 573-751-7429

Compliance Audit Brad Adrian brad.adrian@dor.mo.gov 573-751-1925

Controller/Fiscal Manager Becky Imhoff becky.imhoff@dor.mo.gov 573-751-7429

Contracts Monica Tucker monica,tucker@dor.mo.gov 573-751-7429

Financial Reporting Denise Lehmen denise.lehmen@dor.mo.gov 573-751-7429

Fixed Assets Denise Lehmen denise.lehmen@dor.mo.gov 573-751-7429

Agency Fleet Manager Brenda Davis brenda.davis@dor.mo.gov 573-751-7429

Grants Nancy Holtschneider nancy.holtschneider@dor.mo.gov 573-751-7429

Internal Auditor Brad Adrian brad.adrian@dor.mo.gov 573-751-1925

Inventory Brenda Davis brenda.davis@dor.mo.gov 573-751-7429

Leasing Brenda Davis brenda.davis@dor.mo.gov 573-751-7429

Procurement Monica Tucker monica,tucker@dor.mo.gov 573-751-7429

Surplus Property Brenda Davis brenda.davis@dor.mo.gov 573-751-7429
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